Hohe/Wert
1 100,00 €
2 250,00 €
3 100,00 €
4. 150,00 €
5 200,00 €
6. 100,00 €
7 250,00 €
8 500,00 €
9 600,00 €
10. 250,00 €
11. 250,00 €

12. 500,00 €

Anlage 1 zur Vorlage H 0116/2021

Zuwendungsgeber

Joérg Weber

Ralf & Karina Luczyk

Renate Wollenhaupt

Iris Losch

Bade Coaching - Martina Bade
Adelheid Bose

Marianne & Reinhard Hanzlik
SWS - Energie GmbH
Heidemerie Suckow

Frederik Detlefsen

Bodden Apotheke Stralsund

Lions Forderverein Stralsund e.V.

Zweckbindung

Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft
Tierpatenschaft

Tierpatenschaft

SB-Nr.:
1.000046.8

1.000049.5

1.000050.7

1.000051.6

1.000054.3

1.000055.2

1.000056.1

1.000061.9

1.000064.6

1.000066.4

1.000067.3

1.000068.2

3.250,00 €



